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 Company Name Contact Name Business Category Telephone Email
1 Affordable Impact Marketing Stephanie Williams Promotional Products 770-564-3584 swilliams@affordableimpactmarketing.com 
2 AIC Insuring America, Inc. Lois VanHorn-Kemper Commercial Insurance 706-353-7811 lois@insuringamerica.com 
3 All Bright Electric Jill Caudill Electrician 706-713-0212 allbright0212@charter.net 
4 Anthony Chiropractic Mark Anthony Chiropractic 706-543-5901 markanthony55@gmail.com 
5 Athens Oconee Audiology Robin Hardin Hearing Services 706-310-7115 rhardin@athensoconeeaudiology.com 
6 Athens Professional Septic & Drain Antonio Martin Plumbing Septic 706-207-3739 aamartin@windstream.net 
7 AthensGuy.com Websites Cynthia MacDonald Web Design and Hosting 706 549 0289 cynthia@athensguy.com 
8 Brick Kicker Home Inspections Jared Marsden Home Inspections 706-353-2745 jrmars@brickkicker.com 
9 Browns Tree Solutions Steve Brown Tree Service 706-714-3770 BTreeSolutions@bellsouth.net 

10 Bulldog Baskets Callie Waller Gift Baskets 706-549-1113 waller@bulldogbaskets.com 
11 C & C Janitorial Service Cedric or Charmaine Broughton Janitorial Services 706-540-9456 charmaine@wecleanathens.com 
12 CertaPro Painters Micheal Leggett Painting 706.353.3555 mleggett@certapro.com 
13 Clearview Athens Sim Doster Window Cleaning 706-548-2963 doster321@charter.net 
14 Closet Tailors of Athens & Oconee Scott R. Parker Closet and Organization Services 706-543-NEAT srparker@closettailors.com 
15 Coffee News Tom Matthews Print Advertising 706-202-5668 info@negacoffeenews.com 
16 Cox Radio Mahaley Dorsey Radio Advertising 706-621-0016 Mahaley.Dorsey@coxradio.com 
17 Dillard Eye Dr. Jim Dillard Optometrist 706-543-6006 drd@dillardeye.com 
18 Express Employment Professionals Bonnie Tuggle Personnel Services 706-548-0625 bonnie.tuggle@expresspros.com 
19 First American Bank Jonathan Schwartz Banking 706-354-5009 jonathan@fabathens.com 
20 Garcia and Associates Jim Hasler Tax Accounting CPA 706-548-1128 Jim@GarciaTaxLaw.com 
21 Handy Andy Handyman Services Andrew Powell Handyman Services 706-202-1738 builder48@bellsouth.net 
22 Hopewell Tire and Automotive Luke Turner Auto Repair and Tires 706-543-2843 luke@hopewelltire.com 
23 Lessard Design Associates Lanie Lessard Interior Design 706-549-9001 lanie@lessardesign.com 
24 LoanSouth Mortgage Bob Slocum Mortgage Lending 678-551-7122 bslocum@loansouthmtg.com 
25 Marathon HR Scott Williamson Payroll Services 678-208-2802 swilliamson@marathonhr.com 
26 Mitchell Investments Mark Mitchell Investments 706-549-8555 MMitch4085@aol.com 
27 Mobile IT Solutions Joe Moon Computer IT and Networking 706-296-8165 Joe.Moon@MyMobileIT.com 
28 MWS Corporation Mike Sullivan Franchise Consultant 706-769-1251 msullivan9@bellsouth.net 
29 MYM Marketing & Public Relations Mickey Montevideo Public Relations 706-549-2119 mickey@mym-pr.com 
30 O'Kelley & Sorohan Amy Tobias Real Estate Closing Attorney 706-543-1920 atobias@oslawllc.com 
31 Oconee Veterinary Hospital Jeff Bangle Veterinary Services 706-769-7513 jfbangle@yahoo.com 
32 Old South Traditions, LLC Michael Berry General Building Contractor 706.621.4803 mberry@oldsouthtraditions.com 
33 Orkin Pest Control Brooks Mramor Pest Control 706-546-1051 brooksmramor@hotmail.com 
34 Overhead Door of Athens Faye Roberts Garage Doors and Openers 706-340-5098 froberts@overheaddoorofathens.com 
35 Partner Technology Chris Hines Home Theater and Automation 706-713-7000 chris.h@partnertechnology.net 
36 Prudential Blanton Properties Leah H. Leggett, ABR, GRI Residential Real Estate 706-254-6713 leah@prudentialblanton.com 
37 Realty Executives Purvis Realty Andy Homeyer Commercial Real Estate 706-255-4524 andy.homeyer@gmail.com 
38 Renewal Counseling & Consulting LLC Justin Shewell Counseling 706-543-5505 jshewell@renewalcounselingathens.com 
39 Servpro Peter Wood Carpet Cleaning and Restoration 706-549-3366 peter@servproofathens.com 
40 Shiraz Fine Wines and Gourmet Emily Poole Wine and Gourmet Food 706-208-0010 emily@shirazathens.com 
41 Sit Happens Dog Training Tina Van Why Dog Trainer 706-202-5419 tina@sithappens.us 
42 Specialty Paint and Body Thomas Durrence Auto Paint and Body 706-353-8126 specialtypaint@bellsouth.net 
43 Stanfield Air Systems Sally Stanfield Allen Heating and HVAC 706-549-4767 comfort@stanfieldair.com 
44 State Farm Insurance Paul Lavelle Auto and Home Insurance 706-549-0046 paul@paullavelle.net 
45 Swinford Carpet & Floor Coverings Gary Paul Carpet and Floor Coverings 706-353-8865 swinfordcarpet@bellsouth.net 
46 The Sign Bros. Michael Seibert Signs 706-850-6172 michael@thesignbros.com 
47 TMG Dave Poole Merchant Services 770-870-8239 davidnpoole@yahoo.com 
48 Tom E Greene, Attorney at Law Tom E Greene Estate Planning and Corporate Law 706-549-8338 tgreene@libertystreet.us 
49 Towns Plumbing Mark Towns Plumber and Plumbing Services 706-354-6148 kemz001@aol.com 
50 Two Men and a Truck Toni Keeling Moving Company 706-227-4100 Info0147@us.twomenandatruck.com 
51 Vision Landscaping Andrew Majsztrik Landscape Design 706-310-1243 info@vision-landscaping.com 
52 Wesley's Drywall, Inc. Bonnie Short Drywall 770-725-5666 shortwsbs@bellsouth.net 
53 Wireless One Tom Bradford or Jason Sparks Cellular Phones 706-836-1920 tbrad14@gmail.com 
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